
T E C  I R O N S

REFINED SHAPING
Experience unrivaled ball-striking through a sleeker and refined shape featuring
a thinner topline and reduced offset that inspires precision and playability.

ENHANCED FEEL THROUGH FORGING & FOAM TECH
Each TEC iron is crafted from 1025 carbon steel and precision-forged 5 times to
deliver soft, player-preferred feel. A hollow body design is filled with a new foam
that is lighter and softer to enhance feel and feedback.

INCREASED SPEED AND STABILITY: PWRSHELL H.O.T FACE & TUNGSTEN
WEIGHTING
Dynamic distance is unleashed using a hollow body, a thinner and more robust
PWRSHELL insert with H.O.T Face Technology, and 20g of tungsten in the toe for
added stability.

The KING TEC Irons are designed to inspire a better ball striking experience.
Featuring a new 5-step forged body and face, and refined shaping, these irons
deliver true feel and better player looks with all of the forgiveness you need.
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PW

GW

CLUB

STOCK SET COMPOSITION

LOFT 

19.0°

21.0°

23.0°

26.0°

29.5°

34.0°

39.0°

44.0°

49.0°

Stock Steel Irons:
4-PW, Steel Stiff & Steel Reg,
(RH only)

GRIP 

60.50°

61.00°

61.50°

62.00°

62.50°

63.00°

63.50°

64.00°

64.00°

LIE ANGLE

3.9

3.6

3.3

3.0

2.7

2.4

2.1

1.8

1.5

OFFSET 

• GRIP0195 Lamkin Crossline Black STD 58R (48g)

39.25”

38.75”

38.25”

37.75”

37.25”

36.75”

36.25”

36.00”

35.75”

L E N G T H

S H A F T

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

• Steel:  KBS $-Taper Lite (110g) 

*Graphite  sold  as  custom only

STEEL
SWING WEIGHT

S, R

S, R

S, R

S, R

S, R

S, R

S, R

S, R

S, R

STEEL
SHAFT FLEX

COLORS

RH/LH

RH/*LH

RH/*LH

RH/*LH

RH/*LH

RH/*LH

RH/*LH

RH/*LH

*RH/*LH

*RH/*LH

• Satin Chrome

*All single stick iron orders are custom only in RH & LH

*LH custom only

(MM)

Free Arccos sensors with purchase
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STOCK SET COMPOSITION

LOFT 

48.0°

42.0°

36.5°

31.5°

27.0°

24.0°

21.0°

19.0°

Stock Steel Irons:
5-GW, Steel Stiff & Steel Reg
(RH only)
*Graphite Custom Only

GRIP 

65.00°

65.00°

64.50°

64.00°

63.50°

63.00°

62.50°

62.00°

LIE ANGLE

1.5

1.8

2.2

2.6

3.0

3.4

3.8

4.2

OFFSET 

• GRIP0195 Lamkin Crossline Black STD 58R (48g)

35.75"

36.00"

36.25"

36.75"

37.25"

37.75"

38.25"

38.75"

S H A F T

L E N G T H

S, R

S, R

S, R

S, R

S, R

S, R

S, R

S, R

STEEL
SHAFT FLEX

• Steel:  KBS Tour Lite (105g - S, R)

D2

D2

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

STEEL
SWING WEIGHT

COLORS

RH/LH

RH/*LH

RH/*LH

RH/*LH

RH/*LH

RH/*LH

RH/*LH

RH/*LH

RH/*LH

• Satin Chrome

T E C  X  I R O N S

(MM)

PLAYERS GAME IMPROVEMENT SHAPING
Featuring a slightly larger profile than KING TEC, the X model is designed to
inspire confidence in a more forgiving shape that delivers enhanced stability on
off-center hits.

IMPROVED FEEL: HOLLOW CONSTRUCTION WITH SOFTER FOAM
A hollow body design is filled with a new foam that is lighter and softer to
enhance feel and feedback.

INCREASED SPEED AND STABILITY: PWRSHELL H.O.T FACE & TUNGSTEN
WEIGHTING
Dynamic distance is unleashed using a hollow body, a thinner and more robust
PWRSHELL insert with H.O.T Face Technology, and 70g of tungsten in the toe for
added stability.

The KING TEC X Irons redefine how a game improvement iron should look and feel. Exhilarating distance and
forgiveness are achieved through an internal 70g tungsten weight and hollow body construction, giving you
the keys to improve your game while looking like a serious player.

Free Arccos sensors with purchase
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*All single stick iron orders are custom only in RH & LH

*LH custom only


