

The KING TEC Irons are designed to inspire a better ball striking experience. Featuring a new 5-step forged body and face, and refined shaping, these irons deliver true feel and better player looks with all of the forgiveness you need.









#### REFINED SHAPING

Experience unrivaled ball-striking through a sleeker and refined shape featuring a thinner topline and reduced offset that inspires precision and playability.

## **ENHANCED FEEL THROUGH FORGING & FOAM TECH**

Each TEC iron is crafted from 1025 carbon steel and precision-forged 5 times to deliver soft, player-preferred feel. A hollow body design is filled with a new foam that is lighter and softer to enhance feel and feedback.

# INCREASED SPEED AND STABILITY: PWRSHELL H.O.T FACE & TUNGSTEN WEIGHTING

Dynamic distance is unleashed using a hollow body, a thinner and more robust PWRSHELL insert with H.O.T Face Technology, and 20g of tungsten in the toe for added stability.

Free	Arc	ccos	sensor	S WIT	n puro	nase

CLUB	LOFT	LIE ANGLE	OFFSET (MM)	LENGTH	STEEL SWING WEIGHT	STEEL SHAFT FLEX	RH/LH
3	19.0°	60.50°	3.9	39.25"	D2	S, R	*RH/*LH
4	21.0°	61.00°	3.6	38.75"	D2	S, R	RH/*LH
5	23.0°	61.50°	3.3	38.25"	D2	S, R	RH/*LH
6	26.0°	62.00°	3.0	37.75"	D2	S, R	RH/*LH
7	29.5°	62.50°	2.7	37.25"	D2	S, R	RH/*LH
8	34.0°	63.00°	2.4	36.75"	D2	S, R	RH/*LH
9	39.0°	63.50°	2.1	36.25"	D2	S, R	RH/*LH
PW	44.0°	64.00°	1.8	36.00"	D3	S, R	RH/*LH
GW	49.0°	64.00°	1.5	35.75"	D3	S, R	*RH/*LH

<sup>\*</sup>All single stick iron orders are custom only in RH  $\&\, LH$ 

<sup>\*</sup>LH custom only

STOCK SET COMPOSITION	GRIP	SHAFT	COLORS
Stock Steel Irons: 4-PW, Steel Stiff & Steel Reg, (RH only)	• GRIP0195 Lamkin Crossline Black STD 58R (48g)	Steel: KBS \$-Taper Lite (110g)  KBS *Graphite sold as custom only	• Satin Chrome

3 ت



The KING TEC X Irons redefine how a game improvement iron should look and feel. Exhilarating distance and forgiveness are achieved through an internal 70g tungsten weight and hollow body construction, giving you the keys to improve your game while looking like a serious player.







#### PLAYERS GAME IMPROVEMENT SHAPING

Featuring a slightly larger profile than KING TEC, the X model is designed to inspire confidence in a more forgiving shape that delivers enhanced stability on off-center hits.

## IMPROVED FEEL: HOLLOW CONSTRUCTION WITH SOFTER FOAM

A hollow body design is filled with a new foam that is lighter and softer to enhance feel and feedback.

# INCREASED SPEED AND STABILITY: PWRSHELL H.O.T FACE & TUNGSTEN

Dynamic distance is unleashed using a hollow body, a thinner and more robust PWRSHELL insert with H.O.T Face Technology, and 70g of tungsten in the toe for added stability.



Free Arccos sensors with purchase

CLUB	LOFT	LIE ANGLE	OFFSET (MM)	LENGTH	STEEL SHAFT FLEX	STEEL SWING WEIGHT	RH/LH
4	19.0°	62.00°	4.2	38.75"	S, R	D1	RH/*LH
5	21.0°	62.50°	3.8	38.25"	S, R	D1	RH/*LH
6	24.0°	63.00°	3.4	37.75"	S, R	D1	RH/*LH
7	27.0°	63.50°	3.0	37.25"	S, R	D1	RH/*LH
8	31.5°	64.00°	2.6	36.75"	S, R	D1	RH/*LH
9	36.5°	64.50°	2.2	36.25"	S, R	D1	RH/*LH
PW	42.0°	65.00°	1.8	36.00"	S, R	D2	RH/*LH
GW	48.0°	65.00°	1.5	35.75"	S, R	D2	RH/*LH

<sup>\*</sup>All single stick iron orders are custom only in RH & LH

<sup>\*</sup>LH custom only

STOCK SET COMPOSITION	GRIP	SHAFT	COLORS
Stock Steel Irons: 5-GW, Steel Stiff & Steel Reg (RH only) *Graphite Custom Only	• GRIP0195 Lamkin Crossline Black STD 58R (48g)	• Steel: KBS Tour Lite (105g - S, R)	• Satin Chrome

<u>\_\_</u>